
PA States
Trampoline  Results

Chair:                               E4: 
   E1:                               E5: 
   E2:                              DD1: 
   E3:                              DD2: 

Host:   Preston Gymnastics Academy 2017-04-02   Sessions: 1,2

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:3   7-8 

BY
Alieen Hughes Northstars 7.20 7.00 7.20  21.40021.400 1116047 09

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:3   9-10 

BY
Katherin Mckeown Northstars 7.70 7.90 8.00  23.6000.00 23.600 1116048 07

Taryn Kakalecik Zero Gravity 7.50 7.30 7.60  22.4000.00 22.400 2124260 08

Juliana Checchia Fusion 7.30 7.40 7.20  21.9000.00 21.900 3125420 07

Elizabeth Cool Northstars 1.30 1.30 1.20   3.8000.00 3.800 4119574 08

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:3   11&up 

BY
Lucia Yost Fusion 7.80 7.90 7.90  23.6000.00 23.600 1122562 06

Natalie Kling Fusion 7.80 7.90 7.80  23.5000.00 23.500 2107907 06
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PA States
Trampoline  Results

Chair:                               E4: 
   E1:                               E5: 
   E2:                              DD1: 
   E3:                              DD2: 

Host:   Preston Gymnastics Academy 2017-04-02   Sessions: 1,2

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:4   8Under

BY
Maja Jacobson Zero Gravity 6.00 6.20 6.30  18.5000.00 18.500 1124260 09

Amelia Jacobson Zero Gravity 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 2124260 11

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:4   9-10 

BY
Abbey Tomeo KMC 7.60 7.70 7.30  22.6000.00 22.600 1118791 08

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:5   8Under

BY
Saphira Labar Zero Gravity 6.80 7.00 7.10  20.9000.00 20.900 1107228 09

Jenna Garland Northstars 6.60 6.60 6.40  19.6000.00 19.600 2101033 09

Mary Marsicano Montco 0.60 0.50 5.00   6.1000.00 6.100 3971969 10

Printed 04/03/2017AerialOnline.com



PA States
Trampoline  Results

Chair:                               E4: 
   E1:                               E5: 
   E2:                              DD1: 
   E3:                              DD2: 

Host:   Preston Gymnastics Academy 2017-04-02   Sessions: 1,2

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:5   9-10 

BY
Rowan Margolis Northstars 8.10 8.10 8.00  24.2000.00 24.200 1101047

8 
MQ07

Sienna Brozusky Zero Gravity 8.00 7.60 7.70  23.3000.00 23.300 2100187  Q07

Maizy Arnold Fusion 7.60 7.60 7.60  22.8000.00 22.800 3955765  Q08

Mia Goetz Northstars 7.30 7.10 7.40  21.8000.00 21.800 4101033 08

Mia Marsicano Montco 7.20 7.20 7.00  21.4000.00 21.400 5971964 08

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:5   11-12 

BY
Alexis Salahutdin Fusion 8.00 8.30 8.10  24.4000.00 24.400 1124293 MQ05

Kate Rainbow KMC 8.20 7.90 8.00  24.1000.00 24.100 2103948 MQ05

Mackenzie Hart Northstars 7.60 7.90 7.80  23.3000.00 23.300 3967294  Q06

Summer Casey Zero Gravity 7.00 7.10 6.80  20.9000.00 20.900 4107228 06

Printed 04/03/2017AerialOnline.com



PA States
Trampoline  Results

Chair:                               E4: 
   E1:                               E5: 
   E2:                              DD1: 
   E3:                              DD2: 

Host:   Preston Gymnastics Academy 2017-04-02   Sessions: 1,2

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:5   13-14 

BY
Emily Larson Northstars 7.70 7.90 7.50  23.1000.00 23.100 1962882  Q03

Sydney Kling Fusion 7.40 7.60 7.80  22.8000.00 22.800 2101578  Q04

Peyton Shick Northstars 7.40 7.00 7.30  21.7000.00 21.700 3116046 04

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:5   15&Ove

BY
Jennifer Rainbow KMC 8.00 7.70 7.80  23.5000.00 23.500 1103948 MQ01

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:6   9-10 

BY
Nevaeh Voytko Zero Gravity 7.40 7.10 7.10  21.6000.00 21.600 1100879 08

Dayna Adams Zero Gravity 6.90 7.20 7.40  21.5000.00 21.500 2107226 07

Madelyn Young Zero Gravity 7.30 7.20 6.90  21.4000.00 21.400 3962230 08

Printed 04/03/2017AerialOnline.com



PA States
Trampoline  Results

Chair:                               E4: 
   E1:                               E5: 
   E2:                              DD1: 
   E3:                              DD2: 

Host:   Preston Gymnastics Academy 2017-04-02   Sessions: 1,2

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:6   11-12 

BY
Abby Weer KMC 8.20 8.10 8.10  24.4000.00 24.400 1102550 MQ05

Abagayle Glaush Zero Gravity 7.50 7.60 7.70  22.8000.00 22.800 2T100187  Q05

Julia Smith Fusion 7.70 7.60 7.50  22.8000.00 22.800 2T596295  Q05

Olivia Tooley Zero Gravity 7.40 7.20 7.70  22.3000.00 22.300 4107233 06

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:6   13-14 

BY
Hannah Kahan KMC 7.40 7.40 7.60  22.4000.00 22.400 1615358 03

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:6   15 & O

BY
Keeleigh Babcock KMC 8.00 7.90 7.60  23.5000.00 23.500 1102550 MQ02

Sydney Arbuthnot Northstars 6.70 6.90 6.70  20.3000.00 20.300 2936691 01

Printed 04/03/2017AerialOnline.com



PA States
Trampoline  Results

Chair:                               E4: 
   E1:                               E5: 
   E2:                              DD1: 
   E3:                              DD2: 

Host:   Preston Gymnastics Academy 2017-04-02   Sessions: 1,2

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:7   9-10 

BY
Sydney Beddingfield Zero Gravity 6.50 6.90 6.80  20.2000.00 20.200 1962245 07

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:7   11-12 

BY
Jolie Weiss Zero Gravity 7.50 7.20 7.60  22.3000.00 22.300 1107234 05

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:7   13-14 

BY
Cristina Elliott Fusion 8.60 8.80 8.50  25.9000.00 25.900 1462744 MQ04

Kiara Kloss KMC 8.50 8.60 8.20  25.3000.00 25.300 2102550 MQ03

Lindsey Rago Fusion 8.00 7.90 7.90  23.8000.00 23.800 3951121 MQ04

Amber Birkett KMC 7.80 7.50 7.50  22.8000.00 22.800 4945920  Q04

Skylar Voytko Zero Gravity 7.50 7.10 7.30  21.9000.00 21.900 5962232 04

Printed 04/03/2017AerialOnline.com



PA States
Trampoline  Results

Chair:                               E4: 
   E1:                               E5: 
   E2:                              DD1: 
   E3:                              DD2: 

Host:   Preston Gymnastics Academy 2017-04-02   Sessions: 1,2

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:7   15 & O

BY
Tina Kingsberry Montco 6.30 6.10 6.40  18.8000.00 18.800 1103928 99

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:8   13-14 

BY
Sadie Acland KMC 7.70 7.60 7.70  49.7000.00 23.000

7.80 7.20 7.50 4.20 26.700
1641660  Q03

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:8   15 & O

BY
Margaret Flores Zero Gravity 7.80 7.90 8.00  51.0000.00 23.700

7.60 7.70 7.60 4.40 27.300
1567857  Q02

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:10   10 &Un

BY
Jordan Walchuk KMC 1.70 1.50 1.30  27.6000.00 4.500

7.70 7.80 7.60 0.00 23.100
1641626 07

Printed 04/03/2017AerialOnline.com



PA States
Trampoline  Results

Chair:                               E4: 
   E1:                               E5: 
   E2:                              DD1: 
   E3:                              DD2: 

Host:   Preston Gymnastics Academy 2017-04-02   Sessions: 1,2

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:10   13-14 

BY
Taylor Kline Zero Gravity 8.30 8.50 8.20  53.5000.00 25.000

7.50 7.20 7.20 6.60 28.500
1477066  Q03

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Women  Level:10   15 & O

BY
Alyssa Turner Zero Gravity 5.20 5.30 5.00  45.2000.00 15.500

7.80 7.40 7.70 6.80 29.700
1431114 01

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Men  Level:5   11-12 

BY
Zachary DeVault Northstars 7.70 8.10 7.80  23.6000.00 23.600 1101035 MQ06

Joshua Clark Northstars 7.70 7.90 7.60  23.2000.00 23.200 2100099
4 

 Q06

Jack Wachter Northstars 7.60 7.70 7.60  22.9000.00 22.900 3116048  Q06

Printed 04/03/2017AerialOnline.com



PA States
Trampoline  Results

Chair:                               E4: 
   E1:                               E5: 
   E2:                              DD1: 
   E3:                              DD2: 

Host:   Preston Gymnastics Academy 2017-04-02   Sessions: 1,2

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Men  Level:5   13-14 

BY
Michael Schultz KMC 7.80 7.70 8.10  23.6000.00 23.600 1102720 MQ04

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Men  Level:5   15&Ove

BY
Anthony Rago Fusion 7.30 7.60 7.00  21.9000.00 21.900 1122276 01

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Men  Level:6   13-14 

BY
Jacob Rainbow KMC 2.10 1.90 1.90   5.9000.00 5.900 1103948 03

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Men  Level:7   15 & O

BY
Adam Zorgo Montco 7.00 6.50 6.80  20.3000.00 20.300 1120682 02

Printed 04/03/2017AerialOnline.com



PA States
Trampoline  Results

Chair:                               E4: 
   E1:                               E5: 
   E2:                              DD1: 
   E3:                              DD2: 

Host:   Preston Gymnastics Academy 2017-04-02   Sessions: 1,2

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Men  Level:8   13-14 

BY
Hunter Hart Northstars 3.70 3.70 3.70  39.7000.00 11.100

7.70 7.50 7.30 6.10 28.600
1578937 03

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Men  Level:8   15 & O

BY
Isaac Hannah KMC 7.90 7.90 7.80  52.3000.00 23.600

7.80 8.00 8.20 4.70 28.700
1458347  Q01

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Men  Level:9   13-14 

BY
Logan Walchuk KMC 7.80 7.80 7.80  52.4000.00 23.400

7.70 7.60 7.80 5.90 29.000
1582026  Q03

M/QE1 DD TotalPen Pass PlGymnastID# Club E2 E3

Men  Level:10   13-14 

BY
Mateo Reihman KMC 8.60 9.00 8.70  58.9000.00 26.300

8.00 8.00 8.10 8.50 32.600
1582029  Q04

Printed 04/03/2017AerialOnline.com


